
THE PSBB MILLENNIUM SCHOOL, COIMBATORE 

EVENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

S.No Name of the Event Proposed Date & Day 

Term I 

1. KIT 07/06/2024 (Friday) 

2. Nexus 15/06/2024 (Saturday) 

3. Ecollatia 29/06/2024 (Saturday) 

4. Cross Country Race 06/07/2024 (Saturday) 

5. Investiture Ceremony 10/07/2024 (Wednesday) 

6. 
Laya Nritya 
 

20/07/2024 (Saturday) 

7. 
Aqmen 
 

02/08/2024 & 03/08/2024               
(Friday & Saturday) 

8. 
Prize Distribution Ceremony 
(Proficiency and All Rounder) 

15/08/2024 (Thursday) 

9. Bizcollatus 17/08/2024 (Saturday) 

10. MUN 
30/08/2024 and 31/08/2024              
(Friday and Saturday) 

11. 
Virtual Tour                                         
(Primary Project) 

13/09/2024 (Friday) 

12. Elevator Pitch 27/09/2024  (Friday) 

Term I Holidays-2nd October 2024 to 13 October 2024 

Term II 

13. Eureka 19/10/2024  (Saturday) 
14. T’xotica 25/10/2024 (Friday) 

15. Annual Day of KG to Class 5 
08/11/2024 & 09/11/2024                         
(Friday and Saturday ) 

16. Annual Day (Senior) 14/12/2024  (Saturday) 

17. 
Sports Day                                        
(Primary & Senior) 

21/12/2024 (Saturday) 

Term II holidays (23rd December 2024 to 1st January 2025) 

Term III 

18. Annual Educational Project 
10/01/2025 & 11/01/2025                       
(Friday & Saturday) 

19. 
Bhajan Sandhya and                     
Thyagarajar Aradhanai 

25/01/2025 (Saturday) 

20. Candle Light Ceremony 07/02/2025 (Friday) 

21. Farewell 05/04/2025  (Saturday) 

22. Art Exhibition 12/04/2025 - Saturday 
 

 


